Test Item
Appearance
Color(Pt-Co)
Density(20 g/cm3)
Purity(G.C)

Water

Acidity(as acetic acid)
Ammonia
Acetone
Propionitrile
Acrylonitrile
hydrocyanic acid
Copper

Iron

Standard
colourless clear liquid
10 max.
0.780-0.785
99.90% min.
0.03% max.
0.005% max.
0.0006% max.
0.005% max.
0.063% max.
0.0025% max.
0.001% max.
0.00005% max.
0.00005% max.

Test Result
colourless clear liquid
8

0.782
99.9977%
0.02%
0.0023%
0.00058%
None detected
0.0023%
None detected
None detected
0.000002%
0.000002%



